
1 坂  本  美  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 6 35.37 13.90 21.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -2 -3

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-1 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

4 2Lze+1T+1T e 2.48 -0.45 2.03-4 -1 -3

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -2 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -3 -5

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0

15.58 13.90

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.75 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.673.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75

21.47

2 大久保  陽  向

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 8 32.15 12.25 20.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1Lo<< << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -2 -4

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.34 0.79-3 -3 -3

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -2

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.401 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

13.85 12.25

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

20.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 松  田  奈  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 1 30.93 13.29 18.14 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<<+2T<<+1T << 1.30 -0.23 1.07-5 -4 -5

2 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

4 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-5 -3 -5

5 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.210 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -1 -2

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.801 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 -1 0

14.62 13.29

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.25 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.171.75 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.252.00 2.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.171.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.171.50 2.75 2.25

18.14

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 大  瀧  絆  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 4 30.74 10.31 20.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.401 0 0

2 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 -0.02 1.380 -1 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-1 -2 -4

6 2S< < 1.04 -0.35 0.69-3 -3 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -2 -1

11.20 10.31

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50

20.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 岡      穂ノ弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 2 30.39 9.72 20.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.15 1.13-2 -1 -1

2 2S<<+1Lo+1T << 1.30 -0.22 1.08-5 -3 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-2 0 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-1 -2 -2

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0

8 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 -2 -2

10.66 9.72

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.50 3.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.25 3.00 2.75

20.67

6 河  野  凛  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 5 29.88 11.05 19.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1

4 1F!+1Lo+1T ! 1.40 -0.08 1.32-2 -2 -1

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0

8 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1

9 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.34 0.94-2 -2 -4

12.08 11.05

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.332.50 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.332.50 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

19.33

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 ラムセイ 野  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 3 29.19 10.79 20.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe<< e 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -2 -1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo+1T 1.50 -0.02 1.480 -1 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

11.96 10.79

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.673.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.25 2.50 2.50

20.40

転倒:  -2.00 (4)

8 宮  下  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 7 26.47 9.30 18.67 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-4 -1 -4

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.190 -2 0

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.28 0.92-3 -1 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

7 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

8 F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1

10.94 9.30

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.252.00 2.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

18.67

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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